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WAYNE CASSON

well. 4
$129,900

BEAUTIFUL TREED 11 ACRES
614 ft. frontage — $265.500. Situated
north of 401 on Hwy. 25 to Reg. Rd. 12
wes! to 4th Line north. Approx. 17 min. to
downtown Miiton. Attractive 1,800 sq. 1.
red brick bung., with 4 bdrms., 2 4pcC
baths, main floor family room. Please cal,
BARBARA GLENN MB8163

OASIS IN THE COUNTRY
A charming school house set on a pic
turesque % acre of rolling green gardens
A shade trees. This home has Deen
tastefully remodelied to accommodate all
the needs of today's family. Conveniently
located just north of Oakville makes it an
attractive buy at $259.900. Contact
STEVENJ POF;TEHtodly ‘MB8197

TOWNHOUSE FOR SALE
Asking $119900. Hard to believe Call
WAYNE CASSON to view this home which
comes complete with finished rec. room
new carpet and more. Call now before It's

{00 late MB 196

BACKSPLIT BEAUTY
Finished top to bottom. This 3-bedroom
home is on a large ot in Dorset Park. It
features a sunporch and an upgrad-
od kitchen. BERT DAVIS. 108

END UNIT
Jbarm. lownhome with garage, shows
ances, rec room. Asking
| ANDY GULLEY for your ap-

MB20 1

DEMAND THE BEST

CHARMING 4-BEDROOM — $185,800
ACTON

2-8torey brick & alum. soffits & saves. 4

spacious bedrooms, £ baths, finished rec

room. Double paved drive. Pretty corner

ot with apple, pear & cherry trees. Look

ing for Oct. to end of Nov. closing. Please

| BARBARA GLENN.

Located on Mwy. 25 just north of the 401,
provides for quick access 1o the hwy. An
entertainers home to unwind on those
stressful days, just relax in the pool or
May a little tennis. All this and more on a
1-achg¢ country lot. Well worth the price of
$285,000, wouldn't you agree? Call
STEVEN J PORTER for “an

appointment

CENTURY CHARM IN UNIQUE SETTING
Looking:- for something different? then
give this one a look. Totally redone cent
church. 2v: storey, 3-bdfm., huge custom
kitchen, cathedral ceilling in liv. rm. and
tastefully decorated. A must 1o see. Call
LAWRIE GIVEN today. $179.000 M8 104

AUTUMN IN THE COUNTRY — 5391000
Room for your grand piano, indaws are no
problem in this extra roomy 5-bedroom
raised bungalow in rural Milton, executive
style home for family people. Call for

appt., MURIEL TUCKER MB8108

DREAMS COME TRUE
On this scenic lightly wooded 5 acre
parcel of land. Easy access to 401, 38
minutes 10 Mississauga Asking $155,500
Call GLADYS or AINA for more detalls

LICENSED RESTAURANT
Excelient family business opportunity
Well squipped, established restaurant

Lease includes 4-bedroom home adjacent
10 business. For more information call
SHARON KERLEY M8 189

849-7044
8783313
8540474
o761

1)

UPGRADED . . . JUST MOVE IN
This 3-bedroom charmer offers a spacious
kitchen, separate dining room with oak
floor, formal living room with built-in oak
cabinet, finished rec. room and nice loCa
tion. Asking $136500. Ask for BILL

TOWN AND COUNTRY
The best of both is offered to you in this
over size bungalow with possible inlaw
suite over double car garage. Large In
?rﬂund poo! for summer relaxation, fully
inished bsmt. Asking $229.900. Check it

out 1oday with GLADYS or AINA M8 206

10 ACRES NIAGARA ESCARPMENT
30 min. from Toronto. Over 5,000 sq. 1. hv
ing space, 6 stall barn, gorgeous setting
with ravine, stream, wooOds, privacy. ingrs
pool, sauna/jacuizi, greenhouse Kilchen
wiJenn-Air appl. don't miss this opportuni
ty. Call LAWRIE GIVEN MB172

BRICK BUNGALOW NEAR
CAMPBELLVILLE
$229.000 for this spacious home featuring
plenty of pluses! F/P & central vac., cen-
tral air, a new addition featuring sat-in kit
chen & mn. fir. Inry rm. & comforts of
country living. Call MURIEL TUCKER or
JO-ANNE VAN SLINGERLAND MB8153

APPROX.
100 ACRES
POTENTIAL

Looking for an investment with
potential, please ask for
STEWART HADDON for this or

other properties

Doug Sewye
(o Sawi v

Murtel T uche
D.J Turmer

64 ONTARIO ST. N., MILTON

876-1156

TOR. LINE 826-6390

24 HR. ANSWERING SERVICE

8861 ‘8Z Jjequwejdes "pep ‘eoeidiaxsep/uoidweyd uejpeur) oyl — I3




